

DRIVING HEALTH

CAREER TITLE, CATEGORY OR N CITY, STATE OR ZIP CODE



VIEW ALL CAREERS AT ADVANCE AUTO PARTS (/EN-US/SEARCH)



EMPOWERING OUR PEOPLE

Advance Auto Parts offers a comprehensive health and wellness benefits program to improve the way of life for our Team Members and those who mean the most to them: their families. Advance believes in supporting our Team Members and those they love through various stages of life with benefit programs such as Paid Maternity Leave, 401(k) Retirement Savings Plan with company match, company-provided Basic Life Insurance, and more.

Benefits are offered to full-time salaried Team Members after 30 days of employment while full-time hourly Team Members are eligible after 90 days of employment.



HEALTHCARE

Team Members are offered a choice of health plans with a range of coverage levels and costs.

- Medical¹
- Prescription Drugs¹
- Dental²
- Vision²
- Health Savings Account (HSA) 1
- Medical and Dependent Flexible Spending Accounts (FSAs)²
- Supplemental Medical (Critical Illness, Accident and Hospital Indemnity)²









Eligibility

- 1 Available to Team Members who work an average of 30 hours or more each week
- 2 Available to Part Time and Full Time Team Members (Individuals who work 20 or more hours a week)
- 3 Available to Full Time Team Members only (individuals who work 35 or more hours a week).
- 4 Available to all Full Time Team Members and Part Time Team Members in California and New Jersey
- 5 Available to all Team Members enrolled in one of the Anthem medical plans.

JOIN OUR TALENT NETWORK

Don't miss your next opportunity. Advance Auto Parts Talent Network sends career alerts for new positions that match your skills and experience.

JOIN OUR TALENT NETWORK (/JOIN)



Professional (/page/fp-professional)

Corporate (/page/fp-corporate)

Supply Chain (/page/fp-supply)

Worldpac (/page/fp-worldpac)

Autopart International (https://www.advanceautoparts.jobs/en-US/search?facetcompany=autopart%20international)

Internship (/page/fp-internship)

FOLLOW US



O Instagram (https://www.instagram.com/advanceautoparts/?hl=en)	
Glassdoor (https://www.glassdoor.com/Jobs/Advance-Auto-Parts-Jobs-E8708.htm)	
YouTube (https://www.youtube.com/c/advanceautoparts/videos)	
in LinkedIn (https://www.linkedin.com/company/advance-auto-parts/)	

y Twitter (https://twitter.com/myadvancecareer?lang=en)

2019 Advance Auto Parts

Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy) Privacy Policy (/terms-and-conditions)